
Court Date: 02/13/2026

 DAVID V WARD 

Court Docket Calendar - Offense 
DEFENDANT

CASE #:

CHARGE

BOND AMOUNTEVENT TIME

ATTORNEY AND

DISPOSITION

CUST TITLEDOB

ARTHUR HEARING

25000527CFAXMX 1

08:30

 BASS, JAYSON ALAN 

Init SeqPros Cnt

LEWD/LASC MOLESTATION VICT U/12, DEF O/18 1 1

BRUCE T CARTER

COURTNEY LENHART

JAIL

11/24/1975

ARTHUR HEARING

25000476CFAXMX 2

08:30

 BASS, JAYSON ALAN 

Init SeqPros Cnt

LEWD/LASC MOLESTATION VICT U/12, DEF O/18 1 1

BRUCE T CARTER

COURTNEY LENHART

JAIL

11/24/1975

ARTHUR HEARING

25001254CFAXMX 3

08:30

 BASS, JAYSON ALAN 

Init SeqPros Cnt

LEWD OR LASCIVIOUS CONDUCT 4 1

LEWD OR LASCIVIOUS CONDUCT 5 2

SEX ASSAULT BY 18 YOA OLDER SEX BATTERY VICT U/12 YOA DV 

RELATED

 1 3

SEX ASSAULT BY 18 YOA OLDER SEX BATTERY VICT U/12 YOA DV 

RELATED

 2 4

SEX ASSAULT BY 18 YOA OLDER SEX BATTERY VICT U/12 YOA DV 

RELATED

 3 5

BRUCE T CARTER

COURTNEY LENHART

JAIL

11/24/1975

MOTN FOR ATTY FEES

24001180CFAXMX 4

01:30

 JORDAN, KYRON AKEEM 

Init SeqPros Cnt

ATTEMPT FIRST DEGREE MURDER 1 1

JENNIFER J POWELL

RICHARD CASTILLO

JAIL

11/07/1989
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Court Date: 02/13/2026

 DAVID V WARD 

Court Docket Calendar - Offense 
DEFENDANT

CASE #:

CHARGE

BOND AMOUNTEVENT TIME

ATTORNEY AND

DISPOSITION

CUST TITLEDOB

STATUS JURY TRIAL

22000652CFAXMX 5  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SURETY BOND
$10,000.00
SURETY BOND
$5,000.00
SURETY BOND
$10,000.00
SURETY BOND
$2,000.00

01:30

 REED JR, FREDERICK TABER JR

Init SeqPros Cnt

POS METHAMPHETAMINE W/INT SELL/ MANUFACTURE/ DELIVER 1 1

POS CANNABIS W/INT SELL/DELIVER 2 2

POSS AMMUNITION BY CONVICTED FELON 3 3

DELIVERY DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 4 4

JAMES A BARRIOS

NORDA N SWABY

COCHCOOP

09/23/1984
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